
ACADEMIC ADVISORS 1/27/2023 Update

Wall College Advising Center

Cristina Galicia 4113 WALL 233A cgalicia@coastal.edu ACCT (all); MGMT (Last Name P-Z); UNBS (Last Name J-M)

Yvette Jefferson 2343 WALL 233G gjefferso@coastal.edu ECON (all)), FIN (all); UNBS Majors (Last Name N-R)

Kendra Lee 2427 WALL 233D klee2@coastal.edu MGMT (Last Name A-O); UNBS (Last Name E-I)

Victoria Riley-Lomedico 4099 WALL 233B varileyl@coastal.edu HRTM (all); MKTG (Last Name N-Z); UNBS (Last Name W-Z)

Ben Rutherford 2324 WALL 233C barutherf@coastal.edu MKTG (Last Name A-M); UNBS (Last Name S-V)

Kara Schultz (Director) 4170 WALL 233F kschultz@coastal.edu DN3, PGM, UNBS (Last Name A-D)

Spadoni College Advising Center

Penny Bell 2695 PRIN 111D pbell@coastal.edu CRMJ, MGED, PHED

Karen Cafaro 6537 PRIN 111C kscafaro@coastal.edu ECED, ELED, SPED, UNED

Zan Wiggins (Director) 4073 PRIN 111B zwiggins@coastal.edu ANGE, PSCI, SOC, UNSS

Edwards College Advising Center

Heather Huffman (Director) 2941 BRTH 330 hhuffman@coastal.edu ARTS, IDS I - Z, HIST, THEA, UNHU

Ana Maria Lavado 2904 BRTH 331 alavado@coastal.edu COMM A - L, DCD A - L, ENGL A - H , INTEL A - L, LIS A - L, PH/RL A - L 

Hailey Melton 2730 BRTH 333 hgooding@coastal.edu ARTH, GDES, IDS A - H, MUSIC, MUSED

Emily Schneider 2827 BRTH 328 eschneide@coastal.edu COMM M - Z, DCD M - Z, ENGL I - Z, INTEL M - Z, LIS M - Z, PH/RL M - Z 

Gupta College Advising Center

Teresa Keith 6534 SCI II 210J tkeith@coastal.edu MSCI A-D, PSYC A-G

Lizzy Mottola 6416 BRTH 329 eamottola@coastal.edu BIOL H-P, CSCI H-P, MSCI Q-T

Cristy Null (Director) 6628 SCI II 210D cnull@coastal.edu BCHEM, CHEM, CSCI A-G, ESCI, INFSY, IT, MATHA, MSCI I-L , PHYSA, PSYC R-Z, STATS, UNSC

Will Wright 6426 SCI II 210A wwright@coastal.edu BCHEM A-M, BIOL A-G , MSCI M-P

Brian Wagner 2984 BRTH 327 bwagner1@coastal.edu BIOL R-Z, BCHEM N-Z, CHEM, CSCI R-Z, ESCI, INFSY, IT, MATHA, MSCI U-Z, PHYSA, STATS 

Marissa Suggs 4179 SCI II 210K mksuggs@coastal.edu MSCI E-H, PSYC H-P

HTC College - Honors

Michele Varga 6528 KRNS 213 mvarga@coastal.edu Honors

CMC College Advising Center

Maddie Kauffman 2125 PRIN 209B mkauffman@coastal.edu Last names H-Q

Sydney Suddreth 4135 PRIN 111A slsuddret@coastal.edu Last names A-G

Laura Suggs 6929 PRIN 209A lsuggs@coastal.edu Last Names R-Z, All NURS

Zan Wiggins (Director) 4073 PRIN 111B zwiggins@coastal.edu

Strategic Advising and Peer Leadership

Anne Berler (Director) 4080 KRNS 215E aberler@coastal.edu Transfers (Edwards & Spadoni)

David Miller 2238 KRNS 215G dmiller@coastal.edu Transfers (Gupta)

Shannon Sarvis 5089 KRNS 213B ssarvis@coastal.edu Transfers (Wall); All SUST

Liz Winn 4105 KRNS 215A ewinn1@coastal.edu Transfers (ED under 24 credits, HHP)

Student Athlete Academic Services

Mary Grace Faltings 2852 KRNS 211C mfaltings@coastal.edu Softball, Women's Basketball, Cross Country, Track & Field, Men's Golf

Megan Gregory 4008 KRNS 211E magregor@coastal.edu Men's Basketball, Men's & Women's Soccer, Baseball

Tye McKenney 4104 KRNS 215B tjmckenne@coastal.edu Football, Women's Golf, Beach Volleyball, Men's & Women's Tennis

Morgan Sumner 6959 KRNS 211I msumner@coastal.edu Football, Volleyball

Alise Svihla (Director) 4178 KRNS 216A asvihla@coastal.edu Lacrosse

University Advising

Rebekah Oakley 2557 KRNS 204B rgoakley@coastal.edu

Frankie Weeks 2498 KRNS 216B fmweeks@coastal.edu
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